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Special Educa�on Staff Contact Card for Parents/Legal Guardians 

Special Educa�on Administra�on 

 
K-8 Director 

 
Jennifer Fisher 

jclark@agora.org 
 

Provides strategic management of 
the special educa�on program, 
planning, administra�ng, and 

direc�ng special educa�on 
instruc�onal programs. Manage 

Integra�on of programs with other 
instruc�onal departments. 
Manages state repor�ng, 

psychological services, related 
services, transporta�on, dispute 

resolu�on, and legal maters. 

 
HS Director 

 
Erinn Slack�sh 

eslack�sh@agora.org 
 

K-5 Assistant Director Michelle Cukauskas 
mcukauskas@agora.org 

 

 
 
 
 

Supervises and supports special 
educa�on teachers in carrying out 
day-to-day responsibili�es. Ensures 

success of special educa�on 
students as students par�cipate in 
their individual educa�on program 
and least restric�ve environment 

K-8 Assistant Director Special 
Services 

Maryann Johnson 
majohnson@agora.org 

 
MS Assistant Director Jen Lucia 

jlucia@agora.org 
 

HS Assistant Director Danielle Schall 
dschall@agora.org 

 
HS Assistant Director Valerie Natale 

vnatale@agora.org 
 

HS Assistant Director Morgan Witman 
mwitman@agora.org 

 
 

Special Educa�on Opera�ons 
Assistant Director 

 
Dr. Colleen Freyvogel Bruss 

cfreyvogel@agora.org 
 

Manages day-to-day special 
educa�on opera�ons and 

supervises special educa�on data 
compliance, special educa�on 
records, related services, and 

psychological services. Collaborates 
with Directors and Assistant 

Directors on escalated concerns 
about student incidents, records, 
related services, or psychological 

services 
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Special Educa�on Coordinators 

 
 

Psychological Services 
Coordinator 

 
 

Anne Dieter 
Adieter@agora.org 

 

Coordinates psychological services, 
responds to ini�al evalua�on 
requests, responds to MTSS 

requests, schedules 
evalua�on/reevalua�on tes�ng. 
Monitors and maintains �meline 

compliance for 
evalua�on/reevalua�on. 

 
 

Transition Coordinator 

 
 

Whitney Bargerstock 
wbargerstock@agora.org 

 

Provides transi�on support to 
special educa�on teachers, atends 

IEP mee�ngs when needed, 
provides transi�on training, 

organizes, and atends family 
transi�on forums, manages 

SAT/ACT accommoda�ons for 
students in special educa�on, 

manages state and federal 
transi�on ini�a�ves, manages and 

reviews SAAFPs/Gradua�on 
NOREPs. 

 

Special Educa�on Psychology 

Program/Topic Contact Person How can the contact 
person help me? 

 
 

K-5 School Psychologist 
 

Katie Talley 
ktalley@agora.org 

 

Responds to ques�ons or concerns 
about evalua�on or reevalua�on 

content, makes recommenda�ons 
for specially designed instruc�on 

and accommoda�ons, makes 
recommenda�ons of types of 
tes�ng measures and types of 

evalua�ons needed for students, 
makes decisions to 

evaluate/reevaluate based on 
parent requests, and responds to 

parent requests. 

 
 

6-12 School Psychologist 

 
 

Dr. Dana Elmquist 
delmquisr@agora.org 

 

 

Special Educa�on Office 

Program/Topic Contact Person How can the contact 
person help me? 

 
 

K-8 Records Assistant 
Karen Siwik 

ksiwik@agora.org 
 

Reviews, uploads, and maintains 
documents and records, forwards 

documents to team members, 
responds to record requests, SSI 
requests, and requests electronic 

signatures. 

 
HS Records Assistant 

Barry Sigal 
bsigal@agora.org 
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